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Profile Corner Alu 2m 18,5x18,5mm incl f. cover, cap, clips
Art. no: C1919
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SPECIFICATIONS
Lens (Diffuser):

Color:
Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:

Opal
Aluminium
2000mm
18,5mm
18,5mm
0,367kg

18:9

Corner profile in aluminium that can be used both for directly and
indirectly lighting. Fits most of our LED-strips. Opal cover,
mounting clips, screws and end caps are included.
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